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- Bridgestone R283A Ecopia
+ Goodyear Endurance LHS, Marathon LHS
8 FR610 Al  Michelin X Line Energy Z, XZA3+ Evertread

OptiGreernr Series

. RR680

OptiGreerr Series

o  RTG00/RT600+

OptiGreer Series

o RR150
10 RT606+
10 RLB400
; FD405

OptiGreeir Series
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+ Continental EcoPlus HS3, HSL2 Eco Plus
- Yokohama 101ZL Spec2 RY617

- Bridgestone R268 Ecopia, R250ED

Goodyear Fuel Max RSA, Marathon RSA & RSS

- Michelin X Multi Energy Z, XZE2

Continental HSR2 Eco Plus, HSR2, CrossTrac HA3
- Yokohama 104ZR, 108R, RY023

« Bridgestone R238

« Goodyear Endurance RSA, G647 RSS
+ Michelin XZE

- Continental HSR, Hybrid HS3

- Yokohama RY023, 104ZR

Bridgestone R250ED, R196
» Goodyear G619RST
Michelin XTE

- Continental HTR2
Yokohama RY103

- Bridgestone R268 Ecopia, R250ED

Goodyear Endurance RSA, Marathon RSA & RSS
+ Michelin XZE2, X Multi Energy Z

Continental HSR2, CrossTrac HA3

- Yokohama 104ZR, 108R, RY023

- Bridgestone M726 ELA, M726

« Goodyear G622 RSD, Marathon RSD

« Michelin XDA5+, XDN2, X Multi D

- Continental HDL2 DL, Conti Hybrid HD3
- Yokohama TY517, TY527

Bridgestone M710 Ecopia, M760 Ecopia

« Goodyear Endurance LHD, Marathon LHD

Michelin X Line Energy D, XDA Energy+

- Continental HDL2, HDL2 DL Eco Plus, HDL Eco Plus
Yokohama 703ZL, TY577 MC2

- Bridgestone M724F

- Goodyear G622 RSD, G622 RSD ULT
« Michelin XDS2

- Continental HDR, Hybrid HD3

- Yokohama TY303, TY287
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- Bridgestone M770, M799

- Goodyear G182 RSD, G182 RSD GHG, G282 MSD
P74 - Michelin XDE M/S

. Continental HDR2, HDR2 Eco Plus

- Yokohama SY767

12 RLB452

- Bridgestone M770, M799, M729F

- Goodyear G182 RSD, G282 MSD, G177
P4 - Michelin X Multi D

« Continental HDR2

- Yokohama SY767

12 RLB1

- Bridgestone W919, M770, M799
« Goodyear G182 RSD GHG

d A - Michelin XDS, XDS2
« Continental HDW2
- Hankook DWO02, DL12
- Aeolus ADW80, ADW81

13 RSD3

- Bridgestone W919, M770, M799
+ Goodyear G182 RSD GHG

& A - Michelin XDS, XDS2
- Continental HDW2
- Hankook DWO02, DL12
- Aeolus ADW80, ADW81

RSD4
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- Bridgestone R197 Ecopia, R196

« Goodyear 316 LHT Fuel Max, Marathon LHT
H « Michelin X Line Energy T

- Continental Eco Plus HT3

- Yokohama 109L, RY587

<
R |

14 TR100

- Bridgestone R197 Ecopia
— « Goodyear 316 LHT Fuel Max, Marathon LHT
Al . Michelin X Line Energy T

- Continental EcoPlus HT3

- Yokohama BluEarth 109L, RY587

“ FT15

OptiGreeir Series

- Bridgestone R238, R250ED
- Goodyear Endurance RSA, G114
& « Michelin XTA, XTE2, XZE, XTA2 Energy
. Continental HTL2 Eco Plus, HTR2
» Yokohama RY023

15 RT500

- Bridgestone R197 Ecopia

« Goodyear 316 LHT Fuel Max, Marathon LHT
« Michelin X Line Energy T

« Continental EcoPlus HT3

- Yokohama BluEarth 109L, RY587

© FT105

OptiGreernr Series

3
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- Bridgestone R197 Ecopia
- Goodyear Fuel Max LHT
16 o :ye:??" am . Michelin X Line Energy T
P ertes - Continental EcoPlus HT3
- Yokohama RY587

- Bridgestone M775, L320

- Goodyear Armor Max Pro Grade MSD, G741 MSD,
Workhorse MSD

« Michelin X Works Grip D, XDY-EX2
- Continental HDC1, HDC1HT, HDO
- Yokohama LY053

17 RLB600

P

. Bridgestone M775, L320, L317 (NHS)

- Goodyear Armor Max Pro Grade MSD, G741 MSD,
Workhorse MSD

« Michelin X Works XDY
- Continental HDC1, HDC1 HT
- Yokohama LY053

P

17 RLB800

- Bridgestone M853, M843

« Goodyear G731 MSA, G751 MSA, Workhorse MSA
« Michelin X Works Z

- Continental HSC1

« Yokohama MY507

P>

18 RR99

- Bridgestone M8843, M860A

« Goodyear G751 MSA, G289 WHA Endurance WHA
d A - Michelin X Works Z, XZY3, XZU S2

- Continental HSC1, CityService HA3

- Yokohama 104ZR Spec-2, MY627W Spec-2

18 RR202

« Cooper — Roadmaster RM230 WH

« Hankook AM09+, Toyo M320, Sumitomo ST528
& - Bridgestone M860A

« Goodyear G289

- Michelin XZU S2

19 RR716

- Bridgestone R244

« Goodyear G296 MSA
a - Michelin XFE Wide Base

- Continental HTR2

« Yokohama RY253

- Bridgestone M840, M857
- Goodyear G288MSA
20 RR4 - Michelin XZY
- Continental HSC1
« Yokohama MY547
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20

21

21

22
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RR706

RLB980

RLB900+

FD425

OptiGreen Series

FT125+

OptiGreern Series

RR758 ST
< orfag

RT500 ST
st ofagg

« Bridgestone M853, M843
. « Goodyear G731 MSA, G751 MSA, Workhorse MSA
N - Michelin X Works Z
» Continental HSC1
- Yokohama MY507

- Bridgestone M864, M854

- Goodyear G296 MSA, 296 WHA
ﬁtA + Michelin XZY3 Wide Base

- Continental HTC1

- Yokohama MY507A, RY253

- Bridgestone M870, M860A

- Goodyear Endurance WHA, G289 WHA

+ Michelin X Works Z, XZU S2

- Continental CityService HA3

+ Yokohama 104ZR Spec-2, MY627W Spec-2

P

+ Michelin X One Line Energy D, X One Line Grip D
» Goodyear Fuel Max SSD Dura Seal

- Bridgestone Greatec M835A Ecopia

- Continental HDL2 Eco Plus

- Yokohama 902L UWB

3
-2

- Bridgestone Greatec R135 Ecopia
+ Michelin X One Line Energy T

» Goodyear Fuel Max SST DuraSeal
- Continental HTL1

+ Yokohama BlueEarth 109L UWB

3
Y

- Carlisle Radial Trail HD

« Goodyear Endurance
a . Sailun ST637

« Freedom Hauler

- Gladiator All-Steel

- Carlisle Radial Trail HD

» Goodyear Endurance
l - Sailun ST637

+ Freedom Hauler

- Gladiator All-Steel
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OptiGreemn Series

BT Yy g55 € dar3r Atg-mMaReE Trfeg
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« ydt &3 e wetg Aretfifer ga39 fueret w3 nfgast yers gaer 3

et AHS  Hams
g s B Budn ssfidan TS fewn  derd
(IN) (IN)

@
(32NDS)

1133781255 11R22.5 14 G 144,142 L M4 1.0 20 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 58401Ib/105psi 19.4 500 1191b/54kg TL
1133781256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L M4 1.0 20 8.25 6940Ib/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.4 500 1241b/56kg TL
1133789255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 L 403 n7 20 9.00 6175Ib/10psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.8 516 121Ib/55kg TL
1133789256 295/75R22.5 16 H 146/143 L 403 "7 20 9.00 66101b/120psi 6005Ib/120psi 18.8 516 125Ib/57kg TL
1133781455 1MR24.5 14 G 146/143 L 432 10.9 20 8.25 6610Ib/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 201 480 125Ib/57kg TL
1133781456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 432 10.9 20 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 201 480 128Ib/58kg TL
1133788455 285/75R24.5 14 G 144141 L 4.5 10.9 20 825 6175Ib/10psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 501 122Ib/55kg TL

RR680 . uw: ==

OptiGreemn Series

Yty St / g9-Afast e Advag arfeg

o 3@ 2 fazrfowt 3 wetg wretym wiswfis funret € gg I & Jaarn g9 951

« vy 5-f99 @3 o 93 iwsd o f3ufes deret yers gawr I w3 dtass
reta/ Ard AfEst Hustanst €t anrs gy i< furret gaeT d)

* AHTIR dBIZIaMT CARB € Waas fHRIE yeray =vs i3 wie 3fder y3tay

w3 gT5s <9 fggsg ges fee as)

fedor 303 Fggr wifgasy nfag REVS
(32NDS) g B3/ TE Sg/Ta™

1133671255 11R22.5 14 G 144142 L 4.4 11 18 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 19.8 499 1141b/51kg TL
133671256 11R22.5 16 H 148145 L 414 1 18 825  6940Ib/123psi 63901b/123psi 19.8 499 1191b/54kg L
1133679255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 M 40.6 n7 18 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 504 118Ib/54kg TL
133679257 295/75R22.5 16 H 146/143 M 406 n7 18 9.00 66101b/120psi 6005Ib/120psi 18.9 518 1211b/55kg L
1133671455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 433 109 18 8.25 66101b/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 208 476 128lb/58kg L
1133671456 11R24.5 16 H 1491146 L 433 109 18 825 7160Ib/120psi 66101b/120psi 208 476 60Ib/133kg L
1133678455 285/75R24.5 14 G 1447141 L 45 1.0 18 8.25 61751b/10psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.5 492 123Ib/55kg L
1133679214 9R22.5 14 G 136/134 L 383 91 18 6.75 49401b/120psi 4675Ib/120psi 179 206 1MIb/50kg TL
1133679256 295/80R22.5 16 H 150/147 M 43 19 18 900  7390Ib/120psi 67801b/120psi 19.8 491 120Ib/54kg L
1133679258 295/80R22.5 18 J 152/149 M M3 19 18 900  7830Ib/130psi 71601b/130psi 19.8 491 120Ib/54kg L
1133671258 315/80R22.5 20 L 1571154 L 424 122 18 900  9090IbA30psi 8270Ib/130psi 19.9 488 142Ib/64kg L
1133670457  305/75R24.5 18 J 154/149 M 427 6 19 9.00 8270Ib/123psi 71601b/123psi 19.6 486 138Ib/63kg L
* fiag Narla f&9 Gusan &
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OptiGreemn Series
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1133703797

1133704796

1133704797

1133706796

1133700894

1133709214

1133700225

133707726

1133707574

225/70R19.5*

245/70R19.5

245/70R19.5

265/70R19.5

8R19.5

9R22.5

10R22.5

275/70R22.5

7.50R17

10

« i, &3 & wrrs fumrel set edtgerfed firgge yergE|

128/126

141140

136/134

143/141

1241122

136/134

141139

148/145

121116

*6.0"/6.75" faW wranat BT RT600+ 8 WA faATels a3 far

RR150 ;==

Uity 5-fgg Adtwa / 99-AfE3t o gg-393 rfea
- fedye 30 Tw39 fewrfes ¥ fanvrer ygue Tretvi Wyustanst fe < fmmer

SHE AHTS fwATeT yers gaer di
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1133281255

1133281256

133289255

1133281455

1133281456

1133288455

1133281026

1R22.5

11R22.5

295/75R22.5

1R24.5

11R24.5

285/75R24.5

10.00R20

%

16

HHY
fevm

(IN)
N 323
K 333
M 333
K 343
M 341
L 383
L 402
M 379
L 336

00 00

A%3IA 3 fogn fkedl Aretfiar 3 S AIg A AT 3 yaz yes gde s

Aams
@ Sret
(IN)

8.5

9.5

9.5

10.0

8.2

91

10.0

1.0

87

PR

LEECrE

1441142
148/145
1441141
146/143
149/146
144141

146/143

(faerel) &t fearas fée as)

M 414
M 414
M 40.6
L 433
L 433
M M5
L M3

"7

10.9

10.9

1.0

107

HEELL]
(32NDS)

675

7.50

7.50

750

6.00

675

7.50

8.25

6.00

8.25

8.25

9.00

8.25

825

8.25

7.50

3970Ib/110psi

5675Ib/125psi

49401Ib/120psi

60101b/125psi

3525Ib/110psi

49401b/120psi

5675Ib/15psi

6930Ib/131psi

31701b/95psi

6175Ib/105psi

6940Ib/123psi

6175Ib/110psi

6610Ib/105psi

71601b/120psi

6175Ib/110psi

66101b/120psi

37501b/110psi

55101b/125psi

4675Ib/120psi

5670Ib/125psi

3305Ib/110psi

4675Ib/120psi

5355Ib/115psi

6380Ib/131psi

27801b/95psi

58401b/105psi

6390Ib/123psi

5675Ib/10psi

6005Ib/105psi

66101b/120psi

5675Ib/110psi

6005Ib/120psi

15.2

15.8

15.8

15.9

16.3

17.9

18.9

177

15.6

19.8

19.8

20.8

208

19.5

19.4

635

610

610

606

592

206

510

543

619

499

499

504

476

476

492

497

www.DoubleCoinTires.com

69Ib/31kg
82Ib/37kg
83Ib/38kg
90Ib/41kg
70Ib/31kg
1041b/47kg
1MIb/50kg

1131b/51kg

661b/30kg

1161b/53kg
1201b/54kg
181b/53kg
130lb/58kg
1331b/60kg
122Ib/55kg

122Ib/55kg

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

T

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TT
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1136071255

1136071256

1136079255

1136071455

1136071456

1136078455

RLB40O -, w=

1R22.5

11R22.5

295/75R22.5

1R24.5

11R24.5

285/75R24.5

14

16

14

16

14

144/142

148/145

144141

146/143

149/146

1441141

He i53d gies-AfEdt e ofeg

fg‘;r'wn eﬁ’h% 233;‘; RIM
) (IN)
6 M 2 825
416 11 22 8.25
407 17 22 900
435 109 2 825
435 109 2 825
M5 106 2 825

6175Ib/105psi

6940Ib/123psi

6175Ib/M0psi

6610Ib/105psi

71601b/120psi

6175Ib/110psi

58401b/105psi

6390Ib/123psi

5675Ib/10psi

6005Ib/105psi

6610Ib/120psi

5675Ib/110psi

19.8

19.8

19.5

20.8

20.8

19.5

496

496

496

473

473

492

123Ib/56kg
125Ib/57kg
1291b/58kg
1371b/61kg

1391b/63kg

1291b/58kg

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

« Y33 §5F-2-83 MoU3 Tfeg ¥ 99r8s § 913 © Bas Hidg due fe

HeegaeTd, i fa iz et &Hl furret §ran ffer 3

+ &3 9%s [Reara® ArEtyn ofed § AZd €@ A3 Qua yaz e Re Hee dde
T35, 7 fa AraeT fyget W3 AfgasT yes gaerdi

« Barwrrg f3arfes w3 341 3% dfhrara wesa § afifer fRe fgg a5 3 9ae
fegparfesTaae 3|

o ydt 2%, &3 € 3wret et syHanst <o gfirars St furAret 3 gemy

BEGECEIK]
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1133481255

1133481256

1133489255

1133481455

1133481456

1133488455

1133480456

11R22.5

11R22.5

295/75R22.5

11R24.5

11R24.5

285/75R24.5

305/75R24.5

* Only available in Mexico

2023 2Jq Tfed 37 W3 JedH 89

14

18

144142

148/145

144141

146/143

149/146

144/141

154/149

4.2

439

439

421

433

Raws g

a:s;g't g’;’NDS) RIM
10.9 30 8.25
10.9 30 8.25
n7 30 9.00
10.9 30 8.25
10.9 30 8.25
1.0 30 8.25
1.6 30 9.00

6175Ib/105psi

6940Ib/123psi

6175Ib/110psi

66101b/105psi

71601b/120psi

6175Ib/10psi

8267Ib/123psi

58401b/105psi

6390Ib/123psi

5675Ib/10psi

6005Ib/105psi

6610Ib/120psi

5675Ib/110psi

7165Ib/123psi

201

201

19.4

211

211

19.8

201

488

488

466

466

485

488

1281b/58kg
1311b/59kg
130Ib/59kg
1391b/63kg
1421b/64kg
1321b/60kg

1491b/68kg

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL
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OptiGreemn Series

a] al al ] al
g% €] 993 I8! griee-Ata3t ermT arfeg
« 52 8yTfs HAIE YedHs &% AHE3T o3 g3ld %< € 993
Y& qIT I
- de %39 {3 f3arfes mraea fyeret arfen Jue e, W AN &
furrrelt 3et gog gz yErs 9w d|

- gfifar &t =g} aret deeAraz w3 it e wEl 39t e 3w
Ifgnrarg|

mits ﬁ?‘g?n ﬁﬁ%‘;’.g Az Rgerufugsy  mfag  REVS

g IN) oy (32NDS) F3/ear Bzuer PGEhits
1133761255 11R22.5 14 G 1441142 L 420 109 26 825  6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 201 488 119Ib/54kg L
1133761256 11R22.5 16 H 148145 L 420 109 26 825  6940Ib/123psi 63901b/123psi 201 488 126Ib/57kg L
1133769255  295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 L 02 17 26 900  6175Ib/10psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.0 507 121Ib/55kg L
1133761455 1IR24.5 14 G 146/143 L 439 109 26 825  6610Ib/105psi 60051b/105psi 211 466 124Ib/56kg L
1133761456 1R24.5 16 H 1491145 L 439 109 26 825  7160Ib/20psi 6610Ib/120psi 211 466 1291b/58kg L
133768455  285/75R24.5 14 G 144/141 L 421 10 26 825  6175Ib/1Opsi 56751b/110psi 19.8 485  124lb/56kg L

RLB490 ;v o

B Ygrets 3arfes-Aigst gg-<93 orfeg
- sdaTardt &3 f3afes w3 firmae &g AN 39 mése furret 9o a5
- ofeg & A3 < Sya et Aretflfar urdt w3 wase & foarit € Hgss yers

gaet I fan s A3 e1 A3T @ 578 9939 g3 Huag der dl

- e insd Brfes s i nfaa e Inelages dsamadann &
AIfeR BTt W3 3fexd ¢ 5IA TTHI AT €1 A3T G UTFAIHT T5|

T wfaasy Afgg  REVS
Sg/e ™ Bzuer PGEhits

1134902796 225/70R19.5 14 G 128/126 N 325 8.8 19 6.75 3970Ib/M0psi 3750Ib/110psi 15.8 635 711b/32kg TL
1134904796 245/70R19.5 16 H 136/134 K 335 9.6 19 7.50 49401b/120psi 4675Ib/120psi 15.2 617 84Ib/38kg TL
1134906796 265/70R19.5 16 H 143141 K 34.6 10.0 22 750 60101b/125psi 5670Ib/125psi 16.4 615 93Ib/42kg TL
1134905726 255/70R22.5 16 H 140/137 L 370 10.0 22 7.50 55101b/120psi 5070Ib/120psi 17.0 597 961b/43kg TL
1134907726 275/70R22.5 16 H 148/145 K 381 1.0 22 8.25 6930Ib/131psi 6380Ib/131psi 177 543 1121b/51kg TL

www.DoubleCoinTires.com 1
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WS B%3d 3aEIe Af3t ofeg s U g
- yHg ¢ feriaed &% sgne afffar fsarels affar g,
Aafen wrete T pafw3 Fuer J|
« WGHe iB3T 8T HHId 5% 298 6 ATHT JH e
33 &t 233 wrEte A Hdg garer J|
« IS HrETST e Sull s 293

133621255 1MR22.5 14 G 144/142 L M.9 M1 28 8.25 61751b/105psi 58401b/105psi 19.6 496 1291b/58kg TL
1133621256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 7.9 11 28 8.25 69401b/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.6 496 132Ib/60kg TL
1133629255 295/75R22.5 14 G 1441141 L M1 1.9 28 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/10psi 193 505 1311b/59kg TL
1133629257 295/75R22.5 16 H 146/143 J 41 1.9 28 9.00 66101b/120psi 6005Ib/120psi 19.2 506 131Ib/59kg TL
1133621455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 436 10.9 28 8.25 6610Ib/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 201 476 138Ib/62kg TL
1133621456 1R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 436 10.9 28 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 201 476 1411b/64kg TL
1133628455 285/75R24.5 14 G 1441141 L M.2 10.9 28 8.25 6175Ib/10psi 5675Ib/10psi 19.6 493 1311b/59kg TL
1133628457 285/75R24.5 16 H 147144 K 7.2 10.9 28 8.25 67801b/120psi 61751b/120psi 19.6 493 131Ib/59kg TL

RLB1.:w=

YT Gus #83d saTfee-Afast e erfeg
- 89 J& Tl dedl (99 ¢ &% Yo ie3d [3arfes fan &t er3regs (< @it
furAret w3 fyarel e ANS yers gaer d|

- g3t iB39 €3 rfe w9 yo & nfgaz gaaara due w3 wfsafis funret e o
B35 g Hee gaT d|

+ &3 g8an i< aretflar ofedt & udt w3 wey &9 e fRe rarfes iyt 3
+ Hags feafes funi w3 an & g e e 3 Adf Yers gaer 3

LG )
fown  @gret 45599

(IN) (32NDS)
133411255 11R22.5 14 G 144142 M M7 10.9 26 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 19.8 493 1261b/57kg TL
1133411256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 M M7 10.9 26 8.25 6940Ib/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.8 493 1301b/59kg TL
1133419255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 L 40.9 n7 26 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.4 498 1311b/59kg TL
1133411455 1R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 437 10.9 26 8.25 6610Ib/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 21.0 an 138Ib/62kg TL
1133411456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 437 10.9 26 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 21.0 an 1421b/64kg TL
1133418455 285/75R24.5 14 G 1441141 L 4.9 1.0 26 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.8 485 135Ib/61kg TL
1133412796 225/70R19.5 14 G 128/126 N 325 8.8 19 675 3970Ib/110psi 3750Ib/110psi 151 644 711b/32kg TL
1133414796 245/70R19.5 16 H 136/134 J 815! 9.6 19 7.50 49401b/120psi 4675Ib/120psi 15.2 617 85Ib/39kg TL
1133419206 9.00R20 16 H 144142 L 40.6 101 26 7.00 6175Ib/130psi 5840Ib/130psi 191 505 1141b/51kg T
1133411026 10.00R20 16 H 146/143 L 45 107 22 7.50 66101b/120psi 6005Ib/120psi 19.4 497 135Ib/61kg T
1133410225 10R22.5 14 G 141139 K 40.2 10.0 22 7.50 5675Ib/115psi 5355Ib/115psi 18.3 512 1121b/50kg TL
1133415726 255/70R22.5 16 H 140/137 K 367 9.9 22 7.50 55101b/120psi 50701b/120psi 17.4 560 98lIb/44kg TL
1133419258 295/80R22.5 18 J 152/149 M 4.5 n7 26 9.00 7830Ib/130psi 71601b/130psi 19.8 493 1391b/63kg TL

12 2023 =39 ofeg 3o w3 Sedn g9



RSD1 ..mm

wsg Yy gfee-AfEsdt gadt Age i<e

e ¢ Mags

« WeHe I3 9% i AT € fan < A3T I AfFI3 yers qae 73|

o ydt Suft Aretfier fdag w3 9@ @i AfFStv iR gaa3ts faaret
YE5 qdel dl

« HHg3 affer gar=e § GYIHs et fan & wrfimret e ArHer 99
e f3va i3 farrd

= ofegw ywdt . . mis s Haws ug feqwrdqs  Sggrwfgasw  Afge  REVS
Ssweds g Iféar B3 Bsfdan  gog form @St ({']33NDS) Fq B3/ Ta™ B3/Ta™ Bzwer yEhits

(IN) (IN)

1133711256 1MR22.5 16 H 148/145 L M7 1.0 26 8.25 6940Ib/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.4 499 130 TL

133711456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 436 10.9 26 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 204 476 140 TL

RSD3 . smm

W& Yy giee-Afast ga3t Age f<g

e © MEgs

« IS €t 3Tgla 3arElfer Afgstvi et 3 Uta Wes Aée®d (3PMS) IféaT!
* AIT St Ardft A3 w3 a3t I weerd fueret

« AT <9 AeTEl 996 € AI%3 BEl GUs Au3d fsmies

+ U IL YEans w3 fuArel set & Aretfier i3 Arfas femr
A3 w8 f3wfes)

fedwr<a 3 Baarvfaasy

Jg B3/ A B3/Ta™
1133951256 1R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 41.9 10.9 25 8.25 69401b/120psi 63901b/120psi 19.8 493 1311b/59kg TL
133951456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 437 10.9 26 825 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 21 471 14lb/edkg  TL
133952796  225/70R19.5 14 G 128/126 N 325 88 21 675 3970IbA10psi 37501b/110psi 15.3 621 76lb/34kg L

RSDA4 .= &< orfag

n .

Wt

W%eI YK 3ITEt=-UiHa erfed sidta Ha
S AESYT B el iags

« It €t atdta 3aretfar Afastn et 3 e 18s Haedd (3PMS) IféaT!
* gIAHBM RIS 3 A ya3 W3 fseizae

« At et AfaStut (S 2w 3fewr dams)

* 69 HAH <8 M3H-feAeA-Ygarerfes sarelfcar e 3aa |

A3 3uw

(32NDS)
1133941256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 42 1.4 29 825  6940Ib/123psi 6390Ib/120psi 19.4 493 125Ib/57kg  TL
1133941456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 44 1.4 29 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.5 47 1401b/64kg TL

www.DoubleCoinTires.com
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TR100 - =

WMHBTYHMMH B8 ¢13 ¢Ba-MTRET 75T 2rfeg

&3 Bufes § 3fSar/ewa gt nfastut fRe mrdsa fumret s zoar féer 3y

« Wg {98 ¥ 9’ § 5r9q dee BElAfHar € feaaasr § Rafuw3 Jue W3 get =9
T A3 I 6 TUT e wEl [FAfes s forvr J1

. %" 33 SWTE B HB HETSH YTE J9e I

- afgger ywEt . . o . mits LA IHS 3ug
gureds T e B3I BIfAR G ﬁ“':')" afﬁ;‘ﬁ ginos)

1133381255 11R22.5 14 G 144/142 M 4.0 10.9 14 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 58401Ib/105psi 19.5 500 131b/51kg TL
1133381256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 M 4.0 10.9 14 8.25 69401b/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.5 500 1171b/53kg TL
1133389255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 M 40.2 n7 14 9.00 6175Ib/10psi 5675Ib/10psi 18.9 510 1141b/51kg TL
1133381455 1R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 42.9 10.9 14 8.25 66101b/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 208 476 1241b/56kg TL
1133381456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 429 10.9 14 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 20.8 476 1261b/57kg TL
1133388455 285/75R24.5 14 G 1441141 L M1 1.0 14 8.25 6175Ib/10psi 5675Ib/110psi 193 505 1171b/53kg TL

FTI15-cmm

OptiGreen Series

W% Y 18 Wi ¢d3 To%d rigst orfeg
Sug ur ey
« WOfss f8% Wehie firrge dalar sfder yf3dg der J

- TSz a19e SArets W3 ABET I Yo et 89 femsws wet
83nrfazgaerdi

+ Ugg ¢ ferdedd afifer €& AHe 3§ Hafir3 duer d |

(IN)
1133581255 11R22.5 14 G 144142 M 412 1.2 13 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 191 505 109Ib/49kg TL
1133581256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L 412 1.2 13 8.25 69401Ib/123psi 63901Ib/123psi 191 505 1113Ib/51kg TL
1133581455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 431 10.9 13 8.25 6610Ib/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 197 482 113Ib/51kg TL
1133581456 11R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 431 10.9 13 8.25 71601b/120psi 6610Ib/120psi 19.8 482 116|b/52kg TL
1133588455 285/75R24.5 14 G 1441141 M 412 10.9 13 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.9 505 109Ib/49kg TL
1133588457 285/75R24.5 16 H 147144 L 412 10.9 13 8.25 67801b/120psi 6175Ib/120psi 18.9 505 109|b/49kg TL
1133589255 295/75R22.5 14 G 1441141 L 40.0 1.6 13 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 187 520 108Ib/49kg TL
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Y & Yerets 99-Afast o go-Gent orfeg

- FE faay @i Al sd w9 HuSlans (99 fR8ye HElsa yTs 995
el 293 Aie fenm firaz

- fogn % 73t oret feSu< 2=z Aretfier o7& S0 Fw 39, wifsorfus fumrst
&% B35 g Hee gael g6, fan o7& gt yeans fis AT J)

* 4 WD UBIH ¢ &% JgeHa afffar lFarfes y3fov I paftmr yers sger d

fam a7 fwrernuerety fuger 3

Wrarg fitas

(L] (IN)

1132598256 8.25R15TR 14 G 129/127 K 33.2 91
1132598257 8.25R15TR 18 J 143141 K 332 91
1132591056 10.00R15TR 16 H 141139 L 36.3 10.8
1132591057 10.00R15TR 18 J 148/145 K 36.3 10.8
1132697565 7.50R16LT 14 G 122/118 L 317 8.3
1133391783 8R17.5 10 E 18/16 L 30.9 8.2
1133391706 10R17.5 16 H 1431141 L 339 9.8
1133391776 215/75R17.5 16 H 135/133 L 304 8.5
1133396797 235/75R17.5 18 J 1431141 L 316 91
1133394778 245/70R17.5 18 J 143141 J 311 9.9
1133390894 8R19.5 12 F 124/122 M 341 82
1133396796 265/70R19.5 16 H 143141 K 343 10.0
1133395728 255/70R22.5 16 H 1401137 N 36.6 9.6
133395727* 255/70R22.5 16 H 140137 N 36.6 9.6
1133395726 255/70R22.5 16 H 140137 N 36.6 9.6
1133397726 275/70R22.5 16 H 148/145 M 378 10.6
1133398796 285/70R19.5 16 H 145/143 M 35.2 1.0
* fy/de firmae

yggt .. . mits FHS  Aams g
e O3 Bsfidenm fern @St ngDS) RIM

6.50

6.50

7.50

6.00G

6.00

7.50HC

6.00

675

7.50

6.00

750

750

7.50

8.25

825

40801b/120psi
6005Ib/123psi
5675Ib/120psi
6940Ib/123psi
3305Ib/112psi
29101b/95psi
6005Ib/123psi
4805Ib/125psi
60101b/125psi
6005Ib/127psi
3525Ib/110psi
60101b/125psi
55101b/120psi
55101b/120psi
55101b/120psi
6930Ib/131psi

63901b/123psi

38601b/120psi

5675Ib/123psi
5355Ib/120psi
6390Ib/123psi
2910Ib/112psi
2755Ib/95psi
5675Ib/123psi
45401Ib/125psi
56801b/125psi
5675Ib/127psi
3305Ib/110psi
56701b/125psi
5070Ib/120psi
50701Ib/120psi
5070Ib/120psi
63801Ib/131psi

60101b/123psi

15.4

15.4

17.0

17.0

14.6

14.3

15.8

14.0

147

14.5

16.3

15.9

173

173

173

177

16.2

627

627

570

570

662

675

613

692

662

680

592

606

567

567

567

543

590

www.DoubleCoinTires.com

581b/26kg
581b/26kg
70lb/32kg
70lb/32kg
571b/26kg
80lb/36kg
80lb/36kg
641b/29kg
72Ib/36kg
75Ib/34kg
69lb/31kg
89Ib/40kg
871b/39kg
871b/39kg
871b/39kg
1031b/47kg

93Ib/42kg

TT

T

TT

T

TT

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL
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FT105-cm

OptiGreemn Series

56 € 993 T ¢BI-ATE3 s afed

« W3THF {13 fAge w3 wiegsl garee we IfFer yfsdg w3
freT HTEt ST YETs 998 96|

o fevmyg &3 Aretfifer ¢ 3fdar fasthvi Ko miswfis samms
5T% 35 fEgHEE gaet J|

+ JgeAg Afifer S AN e o T A3 Aies 3 fEa3Tuaa

W3 =g ffetniaal

AHY Haws
fewm  @gyet 4559

(IN) an)  (32NDS)
1133751255 1MR22.5 14 G 144142 M 41.0 10.9 12 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 19.5 500 1091b/49kg TL
1133751256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 M 41.0 10.9 12 8.25 69401Ib/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.5 500 109|b/49kg TL
1133759255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 M 40.2 17 12 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 18.9 510 108Ib/49kg TL
1133751455 11R24.5 14 G 146/143 L 429 10.9 12 8.25 6610Ib/105psi 6005Ib/105psi 20.8 476 111|b/50kg TL
1133751456 11R24.5 16 H 149145 L 429 10.9 12 8.25 71601b/120psi 6610Ib/120psi 20.8 476 1111b/50kg TL
1133758455 285/75R24.5 14 G 1441141 M 411 1.0 12 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 19.3 505 108|b/49kg TL
1133755726 255/70R22.5 16 H 140137 M 36.4 9.5 12 750 55101b/120psi 5070Ib/120psi 17.4 560 861b/39kg TL

M105 .cm.

OptiGreen Series

g% ot g93 % 9e6d A 33 arfeg

- fegArg ge=sr 3 JgeAa AfiaTH Yers 596 BEt
Double Coin & FGMT f§gHTE I3 Had € &% T8 IR I3

. &9 Aafen Mz BEl 6is Y3y T or% Ww3TH fira=

LG o0 !
wrarg % §3dw S3fddanm %ﬁi ferA @St EELC Ty Afgg  REVS

IN) oy (32nDS) F3ug Ehis

1133831255 11R22.5 14PR (LRG) G 144142 M 41 1.2 12 8.25 6175Ib/105psi 5840Ib/105psi 193 505 1091b/49kg TL

1133839255 295/75R22.5 14PR (LRG) G 1441141 M 40.0 n7 12 8.25 6175Ib/110psi 5840Ib/105psi 187 520 108Ib/49kg TL

NN
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RLB600 i.om:

wsfaas arfag &3 s / Wie ol gadt Aafen

Fiez-AEst T ofeg

« 9&3tyas A3 AT Ny dtans (<9 & S dies T3 fea fde 3
fivrerdis e s g Fw|

« &3 9% <9 Hed ArElyR ydt 3 Hay 39 foas o g

fagret wz AfETs yEs 9o Ial
o foaz w3 oau fildt ¢ foarn »Et Sus iw3a f3arfes|

133491256

1133491456

11R22.5

11R24.5

148145

149/146

G

G

RLB80O0 o=

Y Sty &3 Wi / wie el gadt Aafen

Jie=-Afast v ofeg

43

44

« WITAB /a3 I3 YEI9u firrae wetsn § sar8e Bet
« 203U EYs %3 Fufes fdag w3 san i § arag g d, fam
&% gE3TyTT T377Ts L9 T fyaret gt J

1133501026
1133501027
1133501256
1133501258*
133501456
1133591459
133501458
1133502258
1133502257

1133502250

* fy/de firmge

« Jfffar &t Je<Hd gor=e|

10.00R20

10.00R20

11R22.5

11R22.5

11R24.5

1R24.5

11R24.5

12R22.5

12R22.5

12.00R24 (NHS)

18

18

146/143

149/146

148/145

148/145

149/146

149/146

149/146

152/149

152/149

158/155

64KPH
(40MPH)

FAHY  fams
feun @ St
(IN) (IN)
4.9 107
M9 107
.9 10.9
M9 10.9
439 10.9
439 10.9
439 10.9
436 19
436 19
484 123

M1

mn1

33

B8]

HEELL]
(32NDS)

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

33

33

30

8.25

8.25

7.50

7.50

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

8.25

9.00

9.00

8.50

6940Ib/123psi

71601b/120psi

66101b/120psi

71601b/135psi

6940Ib/123psi

6940Ib/123psi

71601b/120psi

71601b/120psi

71601b/120psi

78301b/135psi

78301b/135psi

93701b/120psi

6390Ib/123psi

66101b/120psi

6005Ib/120psi

66101b/135psi

6390Ib/123psi

6390Ib/123psi

66101b/120psi

66101b/120psi

66101b/120psi

71601b/135psi

71601b/135psi

85401b/120psi

20.6

216

197

197

19.5

203

203

21.0

204

204

227

478

455

489

489

491

491

468

468

468

423

423

423

www.DoubleCoinTires.com

1391b/63kg

1571b/71kg

1311b/59kg
1311b/59kg
1331b/60kg
1331b/60kg
1401b/63kg
1401b/63kg
1401b/63kg
161Ib/73kg
161Ib/73kg

220Ib/100kg

TL

TL

T

T

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

T
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RR99 ».wm

Y eTg/dearEiR fHas Agfervs-UdHaeed
. feg33giie e aele Ta3 wet smfes dis are 393
Jg-afgHt o5 d3 Yeas)

« It g T R I Traa S B39 3 ard M3 saH
7t =8 farrer fyerel yers gadtvi as1

e x = oo mits f@,m Haws 3ug fedwr<a 3 Baarvfaasy Afgg  REVS
Saueds ear OB B g @3t ggNDs) g 83/ Tam B3/eary Szug GEhis

(L] (IN)

1133437565 7.50R16 14 G 122/18 L 319 83 16 6.00 3305Ib/112psi 2910Ib/M2psi 14.7 656 591b/27kg T
1133991256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L M3 10.9 19 8.25 6940Ib/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.5 496 1241b/56kg TL
1133991456 1MR24.5 16 H 149/146 L 434 10.9 21 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 21 484 1311b/59g TL
1133992256 12R22.5 16 H 152/148 L 427 1n.8 21 9.00 78301b/120psi 69401b/120psi 201 516 135Ib/61kg TL
1133992258 12R22.5 18 J 152/149 L 427 n.8 21 9.00 78301b/61psi 71601b/61psi 201 516 135Ib/61kg TL
1133433227 13R22.5 18 J 154/151 M 439 12.2 20 975 82701b/123psi 76101b/123psi 207 465 1641b/74kg TL
1133991257 315/80R22.5 18 J 156/152 L 427 124 19 9.00 88201Ib/120psi 78301b/120psi 19.9 484 1461b/66kg TL
1133991258 315/80R22.5 20 L 157154 L 424 12.2 19 9.00 9090Ib/130psi 82701b/130psi 19.9 483 148Ib/67kg TL
1133991259 315/80R22.5 22 M 160/157 65MPH 42.4 122 20 9.00 100001Ib/130psi 9090Ib/130psi 19.9 483 1491b/67kg TL
1133439205 9.00R20 14 G 1411139 M 40.2 101 19 7.00 5675Ib/115psi 5355Ib/115psi 18.9 510 1MIb/50kg TT

RR202 ;.:m=

MBI HIWH 5-99 T8I AafeA feg
+ 9939 Afas 3 HH WETSA BE e AHS 993 U &% MTgies Hasd-
fog ¢tz fsures)
« W8l fedye Ire-de ArETYR A3 @ A3 § o feeti 95 Aefa miserfis
Je =gl fumrTet § werge g Hee gaetias)
« fog-z-3fez w3 ¢ fersws o f3arfes a3 forvr 3 1 Aafs,
wWaTHE e ARTe] B YRt § YgTRT 3919 578 §aaeeT I

il
foorn oo dsdw o fedwdeY  wwwfw AR REVS
) iy (32NDS) Fg §3)/ Ta Fg/ear Fzug G
1133667165 7.00R16 14 G 18/114 L 303 79 15 5.50F 2680Ib/97psi 2335Ib/97psi 141 670 54Ib/24kg TT
1133661406 11.00R22 16 H 152/149 K 448 1.5 21 8.00 7830Ib/120psi 71601b/120psi 21.2 466 135Ib/61kg TT
1133661256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 M 414 11 20 8.25 69401b/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.5 496 1241b/56kg TL
1133662258 12R22.5 18 J 152/149 M 425 12.0 21 9.00 78301Ib/135psi 71601b/135psi 207 465 1461b/66kg TL
1133669253 295/60R22.5 16 H 150/147 L 36.5 15 20 9.00 73901b/130psi 67801b/130psi 17.4 560 1061b/48kg TL
1133669255 295/75R22.5 14 G 144141 M 40.6 1n7 18 9.00 6175Ib/110psi 5675Ib/110psi 187 34 1091b/49kg TL
1133669256 295/80R22.5 16 H 154/150 M 4.3 1.9 19 9.00 78201b/120psi 69401b/120psi 19.8 191 131Ib/59kg TL
1133669258 295/80R22.5 18 J 152/149 M 413 1.9 19 9.00 78301b/130psi 71601b/130psi 19.8 191 1391b/63kg TL
1133661257 315/80R22.5 18 J 156/152 M 42.4 12.2 20 9.00 8820Ib/120psi 78301b/120psi 19.9 483 1511b/68kg TL
1133661258 315/80R22.5 20 L 157154 L 42.4 12.2 20 9.00 90901b/130psi 8270Ib/130psi 19.9 483 1541b/70kg TL
1133661259 315/80R22.5 22 M 160/157 65MPH 42.4 12.2 20 9.00 10000Ib/130psi 90901b/130psi 19.9 483 148Ib/67kg TL
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RR716 ;v

MBI Y HMMH MTB-UritHE e
WSS WMo/ He TER NS AN BEl fFArfes o3 forT yger J9-Afast
TH 3 Yeas|

I2-f38< atfHer ge39 AY3 WydElaRs <9 Aaerd Yeans yers gael i

o I3 GYE Zdtw W3 ITg3TT A3 IR U fyerel fée a3

< ofegw ywd . . o L. mits  gae M asam feqmda3  Sorwfoasw  mfag REVS
8xreds Wy e I BFEAM gy o & ggNDS) RIM sy @iy wam B3/Ta™ Fzwer yEhits

(IN) (IN)

137161259 315/80R22.5 22 M 160/157 K 429 125 24 9.00 100001b/130psi 9090Ib/130psi 19.6 484 1611b/73kg TL

Y 2reEts Mrs-Uidtes rfes

* 336 TITETd CB-NE IGRAR U UF T I8 UTdl €1 9T §TER IG5 |

- JgAT A% STTEl6 298 &, SAATS U gaT I8, Afgg gyer J|

« g7 39323 WEhen, weyg § affier e ey® e 3daT s Ha AN 39
AIM3THT T3

fggr?n gﬁh?a #33um oy Sgorwfyasy  mfag REVS

IN) ) (32nDS) F3/eur Szugr GEhits
1133608258  385/65R22.5 20 L 160 J 420 15.0 20 180  9920Ib/130psi N/A 19.4 495 167Ib/75kg L
1133603557 435/50R19.5 18 J 156 J 36.9 172 14 1400  8820lb/123psi N/A 16.9 550  161Ib/73kg L
1133603558 435/50R19.5 20 L 160 J 369 172 14 1400  9920Ib/30psi N/A 16.9 550  1541b/70kg L
133608197  385/55R19.5 18 J 156 J 36.4 15.0 20 1225  8820Ib/30psi N/A 16.9 560  135Ib/61kg L
1133604558 445/45R19.5 20 L 160 K 364 176 17 1500  9920Ib/30psi N/A 167 554 1491b/67kg L
133608255  385/55R22.5 20 L 160 J 392 14.8 20 1225  9920b/30psi N/A 175 499 148Ib/67kg L

www.DoubleCoinTires.com
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RR4 ;==

Yty s /e orel gg fadt erer orfeg

* HBAUS Wa/e TER WuHans HEl Fafes o3 o yger go-Afast
TH 3 Vel

+ JS-58< afifer ge39 AY3 HUNIANS' (<8 AEed YeaHs Yers gael J|

« ST GUE 33T W3 33T ABSIA T fyaret e a3

1133402248 12.00R24 20 L 160/157 K 48 12 21 85 9920Ib/120psi 90901b/130psi 225 427 1751b/79kg T

RR706 7 ==

WMST-YHMH HaAS AIRA 99 MR 791 arfeg
- Ig3=9 fHaH3 Aafen firgae w3 deenrg afifer fsarfes founy
FTAMI I3 IS TB 5aA™S § fedu yers gae a3l
* 4TH 33t A € &% He A ABEd AY3 Afad <e fyerel yers
g9t I8 BH T TS fwATel BEt I3 et A3g E Afgaaue a5
o yd, a3, W3 sau il & rudt fsart o2t fe gy Warss gord fegras|

o DU SR U N Sr
g ey BSI BffSam g ﬁf(l‘:')ﬂ 'ét(?lﬁ;ét ngDS)

1137061256 11R22.5 16 H 148/145 L M7 mn1 252 8.25 69401b/123psi 6390Ib/123psi 19.4 498 1271b/57kg TL
1137061456 1R24.5 16 H 149/146 L 436 1.0 252 8.25 71601b/120psi 66101b/120psi 204 477 1361b/61kg TL
1137062258 12R22.5 18 J 152/149 L 43.0 1.8 24 9.00 78301b/135psi 71601b/135psi 201 484 1391b/63kg TL
1137062456 12R24.5 16 H 152/149 K 451 1.8 26 9.00 78301b/120psi 71601b/120psi 212 466 1591b/72kg TL
1137069258 295/80R22.5 18 J 152/149 K 4.6 1.9 22 9.00 7830Ib/130psi 71601b/130psi 19.2 500 1311b/59kg TL
1137061258 315/80R22.5 20 L 157154 L 43.0 124 24 9.00 9090Ib/130psi 82701b/130psi 19.6 483 1531b/69kg TL

NN
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RLB980 o=

Ui wis-ugun g9-AfEst e arfeg

« Wa/HE IrElR USRS HE WTEdH 379333 g9-8e &3 f3wfes

» 313 331 <9 Ho Aretfifer 9o3q freret w3 AfE9 3 SEt AZT e A3T s ya3e f<e
Aofes 3L 75|

- feeo-g@a et g9t I3 & AfgS gufewi g6 o= orfeq & furAret 3 33t 3, 3T
o foag, saH fifd w3 1t & 15933 €91 o7 e BE WUy g1da® A%34|

ofeg et LG o c)
"W'T:!':' i B B3fEam g;ﬁag T é}(?s;é? (32»?35)

1133968258 385/65R22.5 20 L 160 K 423 14.8 23 175 9920Ib/130psi N/A 19.8 495 168Ib/76kg TL
1133962258 425/65R22.5 20 L 165 K 446 16.5 23 12.25 114001b/120psi N/A 205 469 200Ib/90kg TL
1133962548 445/65R22.5 20 L 168 K 45.3 17.4 23 13.00 123001b/120psi N/A 209 457 2201b/100kg TL

RLB90O+ 1.

ez 9 oAz A< g9-AfE3t erwr orfeg

« Wighe 33 33 g/ fifd ¢ san 3=gs fKe faeret w3
ATEI3TYeTs 592 I5|

 YHed IETYA € 5% 9791 oF A5 34 f3urfes faaret w3
Afga3 A3 3y faaaryes gaerdl

o 3388 duT Yo W3 Wizad3 JeeHaT I daa &3

96 T AHIET Y6 JaeT I

gff;; RIM
1133648258  385/65R22.5 20 L 160158 KL 422 14.8 22 M75  9920IbA30psi N/A 195 497 166Ib/75kg i
1133642258  425/65R22.5 20 L 165 K 446 163 22 1300  11400Ib/120psi N/A 212 458 1961b/89kg L
133642548 445/65R22.5 20 L 168 J 453 179 22 1400  12300Ib/20psi N/A 209 457 230Ib/104kg i

www.DoubleCoinTires.com

21



FD425 -cw

OptiGreemn Series

3 Tfes gieenfadt o ofeg
= Yy a2 € 993 996 9% fiaae, fugsht Wi &
s fegefeg gese et wfedndaaerd

59 &3 wfes Reaast aehur w3 S sdt e am €30
fygret vz yret e foam yes gaeTd|

BsIofe ag yg § e Sos Afgsr e R wee gaera i
Tfeg €t Je et funret wergerd)

93 IHE € HI3TYIS HO3 AE JUBA & & IIIBU AR

.

g wfgasy rfag  REVS

(32NDS) B3/eay szug GEhits

(IN)

1133804058 445/50R22.5 20 L 161 L 40.2 17.0 26 14.00 102001b/120psi N/A 18.4 523 1921b/87kg TL

FTA25+ 0w

OptiGreen Series

Y3J 93 % TISIATESt g

« W3THF &3 fgae 3 fors, We Jorets faarets wie 3fider
y3teg 3 779 & 993 BET YTs Sa¢ I5|

. [Ty ga=e a3 W3 fEg-AHs fyArdt et feara ya §
g féerd)

* 3 ES AT Ud € Ty I § It I W3 AT e
afifer fgmfes daea Y3t feda yes gaerdi

* FTMIHIITY T& HI3 e MBA T & ITIBM AL

@33 om g wfaasy Afas  REVS

(32NDS) B3/ear Fzug GEhis

(IN)

1133794058 445/50R22.5 20 L 161 L 401 16.9 16 14.00 10200Ib/120psi N/A 18.4 521 1701b/77kg TL

22 023 dq orfied 3¢ w3 3N Ha



RR758 ST .« [

WTH-HA® I3 o%d AfE3 ofeq

- wisafiz ufose &% 536 W3 BT MHlans <o S8t v YEs dds
B favma J13 are fenm ¢3 fiaae

« AS 4B woErd fear83r w3 g3 Bt affier 3193 YErs 99T 75|
o Yy I3Ter, AfET3T M3 ¢aHE & €3Wo3 995 BE! <3 aretsl

Y
fowm ﬁ% #s3uw
(IN)

RIM fedwr ¥ Bagrwifrasy
(32NDS) Fu 83/ TE e

1077267515 ST225/75R15 14 G n7m2 N 281 8.6 14 6J 2835Ibs/80psi 24701b/80psi 13 47Ib/22kg TL

RT500 ST .« o

WS- ISME od AfE3t orfeg
- f=fSs fomm ¢wa wuHans i< afis Wets Yo 996 BE 793

Ate fenm fumae)
« S e Afpr forr fedy< 223 firflfer © o 3R e wifsarfis
yfase 578 535 ffgHEe 93¢ 75, AR 578 IutT years JeTd|

* 4T BT 2 o fear@ affar f3arels u3font 3 mafim yers g d
famr % FUI wyerehn der d)

1077258016 ST235/80R16 14 G 129/125 L 30.6 9.2 1 6.25) 4080Ibs/M0psi 3640Ib/110psi 14 541b/24kg TL

1077258516 ST235/85R16 14 G 132/127 L Silis 9.2 12 6.25J 4400Ibs/M0psi 38601b/110psi 14.6 55Ib/25kg TL

www.DoubleCoinTires.com
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3qatdl AT gdfes

RT600 225/70R19.5 fau feAR3™< '3 DOUBLE COIN 3d&tdl g8fes

fagyr aga Awrg &3t a2 fa Mrarg 225/70R19.5 f&9 Double Coin RT600 erfEd € 233 g9t TRA W3 orfeg @ediar © WyE3t ® WgATa, Adt o5 & egv™ gel Jy@, fen wrarg € orfegt wet
AN 35t &3 fem-fogen & yrsa At d ot & AUts W3 2Es Iféar e BT g5 BHt 81T W3 €9 YTIAS YTrs JIar|
Double Coin RT600 225/70R19.5 & WTH Iretaw 233 9 €331 wwdtar et 293 met wydst A9 3073 3% fEH A 39 Double Coin 2dq erfeal ard g€t AT'S 75, 3 fagw I3 Double

& yar 935 E Tire and Rim Association (TRA) gt fetmTat w8 fawra ot forr 3| feast Coin/Ht¥He 3g3tdt Aeret 7% HY3g 94|
WyEst & e ot are faw wy s T fﬂ?sr R 38t fe3 y=riss fon Geam wus 93 Double Coin/CMA Igdtat A=rat

- 6.00"/6.00"RW 1-888-226-5250
+ 6.75"/6.75"RW

W IrElRY R {9 =93 A1 Tda, §Af W3 ¢ma wEl IStus ywrEl itfgq ofes
15° ¥ Heg fam I uge a3 erfeg

arfeg w3 faw WM e ns Aé3T3
WTH 37T
<t ifed f3urets a9 <3 <g =for e arfeg
g et | faatis fo e fem e fem oo iRz Sdt mw
TERM T s 3 =23' TERM T AHsF =?<3'
19.5 fow sferite a3 - 70 wldlg
225/70R19.5 675" 226mm 811mm 817mm 823mm 237Tmm 823mm 830mm 837mm 1021mm 254mm 6.00, 6.00RW,

8.90" 31.93" 32a7" 32.40" 9.33" 32.40" 32.68" 32.95" 40.20" 10.00" 6.75, 6.75RW



3daldl 3raT

B3 fE3aAM3I AN &3

97

827

853

882

908

937

963

992

1019
1047
1074
102
135
168
1201
1235
1279
1323
1356
1389
1433
1477
1521
1565
1609

* feq U3 .4536 kg ® gargg 31

¥dq ofeg e yfanwry

MAYST MBS =

«— B33 ITE —>|

1653
1709
1764
1819
1874
1929
1984
2039
2094
2149
2205
2271
2337
2403
2469
2535
2601
2679
2756
2833
2910
2998
3088
3197

Fans 8uret

Hars 93t

122 3307 146 6614
123 3417 147 6779
124 3527 148 6944
125 3638 149 7165
126 3748 150 7385
127 3858 151 7605
128 3968 152 7827
129 4079 153 8047
130 1489 154 8268
131 4299 155 8543
132 4409 156 8819
133 4541 157 9094
134 4674 158 9370
135 4806 159 9645
136 4938 160 9921
137 5071 161 10196
138 5203 162 10472
139 5357 163 10748
140 5512 164 1023
14 5677 165 1255
142 5842 166 1684
143 6008 167 12015
144 6173 168 12346
145 6393 169 12787

a® fewn

sfege 8w yfini 3 ffa s Asa3ed &3

A37 3 o7 39 3¢ orfeg & ot & fiesh

Aams g3ret

& 59 3¢ orfed & g Hans fiedt frsg affer @
ug;fagn At @grat AN &t

CEEER:

w33 e Tfegdt dz AzTeyrg e
dAs3uw

#3A39 3 Wy 391 37 & gt waat3 fie 3
Aans €9ret

srg de Tfegdt diz Ate I ds A3g Ig dt edhi

RIM €1 937t

fon s&fan fRearast gati

RIM ¥ &TH-HT3d fewy
3 e 3 €3 Hie 39 i &g faw e fewmm)

Afag 833 ar

Tdt € ded 3 8 &3 dt3 ofeq € 3% 39 79 3 <7 Eadt
B3 w3 gT e ea 3oz edt, ez ofege wfesas
IRy At fornr 3

Y3t 1% @3 (RPM)

55 mph Mfag3y €93 FZ M3 g e T

Syt aret (erfeq & retses I Ay At u3rE9)
feq 1= fee erfeg e &g €t farest

¥ 24 Ui T gz e Ty & fipre I govE WY 88 AT Wy

WIgI3H B3 M3 I T €T B

afggar
wrarg

215/75R17.5
8R19.5
225/70R19.5
245/70R19.5*
265/75R19.5
9.00R20
9.00R20
10.00R20
10.00R20
11.00R20
12.00R20
10R22.5*
11R22.5%
11R22.5%
12R22.5*
13R22.5
255/70R22.5
275/70R22.5
295/75R22.5
295/80R22.5
315/80R22.5
315/80R22.5*
315/80R22.5
385/65R22.5
425/65R22.5
445/65R22.5
12.00R24
12.00R24
11R24.5*
11R24.5*
285/75R24.5
10R17.5
235/75R17.5

yuret
afdar

16(H)
12(F)
12(F)
16(H)
16(H)
14(G)
16(H)
14(G)
16(H)
16(H)
18(J)
14(G)
14(G)
16(H)
16(H)
18(J)
16(H)
16(H)
14(G)
16(H)
18(J)
20(K)
22(65MPH)
18(J)
20(1)
20()
18(J)
20()
14(G)
16(H)
14(G)
16(H)
16 (H)

fifary 83
HAHJg"
4805
3500
3640
5675
6010
5670
6215
6040
6610
7200
8210
5670
6040
6610
7200
8267
5510
6930
6175
7830
8265
9000
10000
9910
11350
12300
9370
9920
6430
7200
6175
4675
6010

fifars
wfagsu
HHJEr

125
10
95
125
125
15
130
105
120
120
120
15
105
120
120
123
15
131
10
120
15
130
130
130
120
120
120
120
105
120
10
10
125

8540
8820
5640
6320
5675
4410
5680

*wfag3n 3/faasH vam 15 ¢ 575 93 Ueds e /a3 fier I Ifawaw Adt
IIH BE FT fazrg da ad|

mits fifas (sg3m9 f¥3)

uts Auts Auts guts Auts Auts
figs (KM/H) (MPH) figs (KM/H) (MPH)
Al 5 3 K 10 68

A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

10
15
20
25
30
35
40
50
60
65
70
80
90

100

=

< =S < I Cc 4w =®om O BV Z Z

120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
240
270
300

300337

www.DoubleCoinTires.com

75
81
87
94

100

106
12
18

124

130

149

168

186

186339

N/A

N/A
N/A
10
120
95
10
100
10
125

ZR
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dadt Afdar »3 Aufier

&gt fifdar Wau z3a Hage faw §3ret w3 f5 83w Eadt nififar

rfeg § Sadt miaEtyi (<9 Bar€e 32, femfes w3 wramit Afeeitsaet 93y g ofear
& g wa grdter 3 orfen yuret ofeq § ShsH a5 sdt fiwrfewr we ardter 3, w3 Haya fou F3ret
%" ¢ W33 T8 ofeq § fed e o8 adt fymr@er ardter| Bad Nystanst f<e -3 fou _
dretd areas) fe€@g ety

s ofedt ® aras HETSt mifiret 3 AaEtw g5, 39 fwAret, wRgrgs/mfswfis fumret 11.00R24 8.5,8.50VM, 8.0, 7.5 132
IAE I, I AN 3 ufowt ofed em 3 AGT 951 AT a3 39 &% fuse we, 3t ffg ofeg
T &8 farer A3 &1 J99T A &8 & Masx g3 & wre I AFe I

12.00R24 9.0, 8.5,8.50VM, 8.0 141

. femw

9RI7.5HC 6.75HC 103

Tgdtwi Mgar Ahyret 215/75R175 6.00HC, 675HC 93

245/70R175 675,750 106

ofeg fsgure 8R19.5 5.25, 6.00, 6.00RW, 6.75, 675RW 91

-~ 0 08w 9R22.5 6.00, 675, 7.50 103

10R22.5 675,750, 8.25 1.4

1R22.5 750,8.25 125

12R22.5 8.25,9.00 135

225/70R19.5 6.00, 6.00RW, 6.75, 675RW 10.0

245/70R19.5 675, 675RW, 7.50, 7.50RW 1.0

265/70R19.5 7.50, 750RW, 8.25, 8.25RW 16

. 285/70R19.5 750, 8.25, 9.00 125
41"340.75"

fonr  frras 305/70R19.5 9.00, 8.25, 8.25RW 135

3 (40755 e 445/65R19.5 13.00, 14.00 N/A

41"T OD TS 245/75R22.5 675, 7.50 1.0

ofegsmadt 255/70R22.5 7.50,8.25 13
33 A% I35

sHEgzEad) 265/75R22.5 750,825 16

275/70R22.5 7550, 8.25, 9.00 12.2

295/80R22.5 8.25,9.00 13.2

295/75R22.5 8.25,9.00 13.2

315/80R22.5™ 8.25,9.00, 975 138

385/65R22.5 175,12.25 N/A

425/65R22.5 1175, 12.25, 13.00 N/A

445/50R22.5 14.00 N/A

é§ }j;:fglzrfea fevmr & feaaz 31 w3 favrer @8 fourr At €91 7% 1S 995 HE gT3 445/65R22.5 13.00, 12.25, 14.00 N/A

T35 1 OD = 1.56" W g w1391 11R24.5 750, 8.25 125

12R24.5 8.25,9.00 135

285/75R24.5 8.25 125

getey f58@53w Eadt Aufiar wnd fow w3, fan w8t orfeg w39 3 f3wna dtar forwr A
A 29T fan Taf3wr a faar 3, 3t fs €% 3w Tadt AUfHer § 35t H3raa o ot 3T grdter
& wiedt S3ret vy 52 orfeg Aaws & Syt § fow Syet e 939 0.25" gEwE HE 010" 3
Hefgw wrear| feawfus fawn & =33 fAge 8¥ dt a3 A€ faeram fown & =33 st ot ar
A

fsarfes fou et Guzen f&e feyret argt 3

* femwfes fou S3et 3et fs@a3 Badt niififer netdy i3t arel 91 v fgwrfes faw st
= f3wy forr 3, 3t fa@a3w Badt AUfifar & erftwi fau Srehwt Bt 52 1 (3) w3raa
AHTETA3 T35 JraHt I

** 8 25-fgy zafzwm A Ager I 7 erfed $3 8,000 Ib fifars w3 7,610 Ib Tadt @ 120 psi
39 /Mfir3 31 8.25-faw wet f68a3w Eadt ANfifer13.2" 31 foawursr evrar fagram i3
WiTg3H I M3 TT R TEM S YT & qI |

sen:
&= oifeg Hams € S3ret w3 mifet St § fow St 129 39w 0.25" Few= & 010" ‘3
Hef Frer|
feasfus fown @ =93 €8 It a9 we frerar fowm & =93 dt o3t Aaret|
E99 Muwiams 9 fan @it 2y Sgrett & <3 3T d |

NN
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83 foseuns (g<r ereg™) 9de

fen Aradt f&9 Adt 3 W3 727 € va™ & HieaTd Boe BEt, Ufaw Wy g & wigtd yst 83 W3 7 ¢ TE™ ¢ fird 5e% AAE 96, M3 Double Coin feast gew=t § Tanse wet fer Aeam
FArE | Myt Tfied 3 Afes=Ts HafdaTH & 28 3 AHTS AfEs<s WiafdaTH & Areamdt 58 & foafiz 39 3 Aaer afder 31 3 Aeer I 7 20 95 €9 Hger 927 € T W3 919 © foaas & 32|
firmr6 | 7 fan 995 g9 g wfese™s Hafder 2w & weamd! &% NS &4t yier, 3t Adt At 1B feaHmsT evmaraaT @ wiftesH g & U 33|

B3 M3 I ¢ TE AEUT Areddt YIS 996 HET MU Double Coin 153 &7 HUdd a4 |

el 353 fesedns vamy afadtwi <3 (kpA/PsI) Trfag 83 @i Aiturst (KG/LB)

ke 120 170 | 1215(D) 1260 1310 1360(E) 1410 1460 1500(F)
DUAL 15 19 122
8 2460 2570 2680(D) 2785 2890 3000(E) 3100 3200 3305(F)
8R19.5
K6 150 1220 | 1285(D 1340 1400 1450(E; 1500 1550 1600(F,
SINGLE O 7 E A g
8 2540 2680 = 2835(D) 2955 3075 3195(E) 3305 3415 3525(F)
—_— 1480 1550 1610 1670 7506 1820 1890 1950F) ., 2010 2070 212006) .,
8 3270 3410 3550 3690 3860(E) 4005 4150 4300(F) 4425 4550 4675(G)
9R22.5
KG
SNGLE 1530 1610 1690 1760 18508) o 1920 1990 2060F) .- 2120 2180 22406) .
8 3370 3560 3730 3890 4080(E) 4235 4390 4540(F) 4675 4810 4940(G)
ke 1750 1830 1910 2000(E 2080 2160 2240(F 2300 2360 2430(G
DUAL ) B 56 S 139
8 3860 4045 4230 4410(E) 4585 4760 4940(F) 5075 5210 5355(G)
10R22.5
KG
SNGLE 1850 1940 2030 2120) | 2200 2280 2360(F) | .o 2430 2500 2575(6)
8 4080 4280 4480 4675(E) 4850 5025 5205(F) 5360 5515 5674(G)
—_— 1990 2080 2160 2250 23606) .o 2460 2560 2650@) . 2680 2710 2725H)
8 4380 4580 4760 4950 5205(F) 5415 5615 5840(G) 5895 5950 6005(H)
11R22.5
ME— 2050 2160 2260 2370 25000) 0 2600 2700 2800@) ., 2870 2940 3000(H) o
8 4530 4770 4990 5520 5510(F) 5730 5950 6175(G) 6320 6465 6610(H)
oun | € 210 2210 2300 2390 25000) 0 2580 2660 2725(G) | . 2820 2910 30000H) o
8 4660 4870 5070 5260 5510(F) 5675 5840 6005(G) 6205 6405 6610(H)
11R24.5
KG
SNGLE 2190 2300 2410 2520 26500) . 2770 2890 30006) 3080 3160 3250H) | 0
8 4820 5070 5310 5550 5840(F) 6095 6350 6610(G) 6790 6970 7160(H)
—_— 2170 2260 2350 2440 2575F) . 2630 2680 2725(6) | . 2840 2960 3075H) -
8 4780 4990 5190 5390 5675(F) 5785 5895 6005(G) 6265 6225 6780(H)
12R22.5
KG
SNGLE 2240 2360 2470 2580 2725F) 2820 2910 30006) 3120 3240 3350(H) | oo
8 4940 5200 5450 5690 6005(F) 6205 6405 6610(G) 6870 7130 7390(H)
oun | € 1220 1270 1330 1380 1430 1480 1520 1600F) |, 1650 1700 750@) .
8 2700 2810 2930 3040 3150 3260 3360 3525(F) 3635 3745 3860(G)
8.25RI5TR
anae| € 1260 1330 1400 1450 1520 1570 1630 700F) | 1750 1800 1850G) o
8 2780 2930 3080 3200 3340 3470 3590 3750(F) 3860 3970 4080(G)
—_— 1480 1550 1610 1670 7506 1820 1890 1950F) ., 2010 2070 21206) .,
8 3270 3410 3550 3690 3860(E) 4005 4150 4300(F) 4425 4550 4675(G)
8.25R20
KG
SNGLE 1530 1610 1690 1760 1850(8) o 1920 1990 20606) .- 2120 2180 22406) .
8 3370 3560 3730 3890 4080(E) 4235 4390 4540(F) 4675 4810 4940(G)
K& 1750(D) 1830 1910 2000(E 2080 2160 2240(F 2300 2360 2430(G
DUAL O 1y © 13 ® 56 ©) 139
s 3860(D) 4045 4230 4410(E) 4595 4760 4940(F) 5080 5220 5355(G)
9.00R20
K& 1850(D] 1940 2030 2120(F) 2200 2280 2360 2430 2500 2575(G)
SINGLE O g B 134 138 ©) 4
s 4080(D) 4280 4480 4675(E) 4850 5025 5205(F) 5360 5515 5675(G)
—_— 1660 1740 1810 1870 1950F) . 2030 210 2180(G) . 2260 2340 2430H) .o
8 3660 3830 3980 4130 4300(F) 4470 4640 4805(G) 4990 5175 5355(H)
10.00R15TR
ME— 1710 1810 1890 1980 20600) .. 2140 2220 23006) . 2390 2480 2575H) .
8 3780 3980 4170 4370 4540(F) 4715 4890 5070(G) 5270 5470 5675(H)

-

¥
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fé3an $g9 B3 97 3 gwE feyr2 a2 I3
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83 fescons (g o vg™) e

et d53 fesedns vary nfgstu 3 (KPA/PSI) Tfed &3 @twit At (KG/LB)

oo K6 1990 2080 2160 2550 2360F) .o 2460 2560 26506 |, 2680 2710 27250
8 4380 4580 4760 4950 5205(F) 5415 5625 5840(G) 5895 5950 6005(H)
10.00R20 ‘s
o 2050 2160 2260 2370 2500) |, 2600 2700 2800@) |, 2870 2940 3000(H) 0
8 4530 4770 4990 5220 5510(F) 5730 5950 6175(G) 6320 6465 6610(H)
. K6 2170 2260 2350 2440 2575F) 2630 2680 2725(6) - 2840 2960 3075H) .
e 4780 4990 5190 5390 5675(F) 5785 5895 6005(G) 6265 6525 6780(H)
1.00R20
- ke 2240 2360 2470 2580 2725() |, 2820 2910 3000@) 3120 3240 3350H) o
5 4940 5200 5450 5690 6005(F) 6205 6405 6610(G) 6870 7130 7390(H)
N K6 2470 2580 2680 2790 2880 30006) e 3080 3160 3250(H) | 0 3350 34500) o
= 5440 5680 5910 6140 6360 6610(G) 6790 6970 7160(H) 7390 7610(J)
12.00R20
o K 2550 2690 2810 2940 3060 32506) | 0 3350 3450 3550(H) 3650 37500) |
8 5620 5920 6200 6480 6740 7160(G) 7380 7600 7830(H) 8050 8270(J)
- K6 2780 2860 3020 3140 3250 3350(6) . 3450 3550 3650(H) .- 3760 38750)
5 6120 6390 6650 6910 7160 7390(G) 7610 7830 8050(H) 8300 8540(J)
12.00R24
- ke 2870 3020 3170 3300 3440 36506) |\ 3770 3890 4000(H) 4130 42500) o
5 6330 6660 6980 7280 7580 8050(G) 8310 8570 8820(H) 9100 9370(J)

qel 353 fesedns vam Afastwi <3 (kpa/Ps)) Tfeg 83 d@wi Aiwret (KG/LB)

| © 1860 1950 2060 2130 2220 2300(F) 2390 2470 2575(G) 2630 27250)
205/ - 4095 4300 4540 4690 4885 5070(F) 5260 5440 5675(G) 5795 6005(H)
75R22:5 i KG 2040 2140 2240 2340 2440 2500(F) 2620 2710 28000) ,, 2890 3000(H)
N 4500 4725 4940 5155 5370 5510(F) 5780 5980 6175(G) 6370 6610(H)

qel 353 fesedns vam Afastwi <3 (kpa/Ps)) Tfeg 83 d@wi Aiwret (KG/LB)

- ke 2420 2575 2650 2750 2900@) . 2970 3070 3150(H) .o 3270 34500) 3590 750 o,
S 5345 5675 5840 6070 6395(G) 6545 6770 6940(H) 7210 7610(J) 7910 8270(L)
315/80R22.5
ke 2 2 291 1 2 7 450(H, 7 4 4125(L,
. 660 800 910 3030 3150©) o 3260 3370 3450H) . 3590 3750() ., 3940 5(L) .
i B 5875 6175 6415 6670 6940(G) 7190 7440 7610(H) 7920 8270(J) 8690 9090(L)
- kG 1970 2060 2150 2240 2360(F) o 2410 2490 2575(6) | .. 2660 2800(H)
s 4340 4540 4740 4930 5205(F) 5310 5495 5675(G) 5860 6175(H)
285/75R24.5
kG 21 224 2 24 2575(F) 2 274 2 292 75(H
. 60 0 360 60 575F) | 1 650 0 800(G) . 0 3075(H) .
i B 4770 4940 5210 5450 5675(F) 5835 6040 6175(G) 6440 6780(H)

-
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83 fesedns (g2 v evg™) 919¢

ael a%3 fesedns vary Afgdtwt <3 (kPA/Ps)) TrfEg 83 @wi Aiurst (KG/LB)

480 520 550 590 620 660 690
70 75 80 85 20 95 100
KG

- n80D) .. 1230 1300 1360() o 1410 1470 1550(F) | o 1580 1640 17006)
P L8 2600(D) 2720 2860 3000(E) 315 3245 3415(F) 3490 3615 3750(G)
70R19.5 KG

| 12500) o 1310 1380 450 |, 1500 1570 1650(F) o 1690 1740 1800(G) ¢

¢ 8 2755(D) 2895 3040 3195(E) 3315 3450  3640(F) 3715 3845 3970(G)

oo K6 1320 1390 1460 1550 1590 1660 1750F) . 1790 1850 1950(G) ., 1970 2060(H) |\
a5/ 8 2910 3070 3220 3415 3515 3655 | 3860(F) 3940 4075 4300(G) 4345 4540 (H)
70R19.5 KG

. 1400 1480 1550 1650 1700 1770 1850F) o 1900 1970 20606) | . 2095 280H) .

¢ 8 3085 3265 3425 3640 3740 3890  4080(F) 4190 4335 4540(G) 4620 4805(H)

- ke 1450 1560 1640 1700 1780 1860 1950 2000 2000 21206) .,
B 8 3195 3430 3600 3750 3930 4095 4300 4405 4415 4675(G)
ZORISE " ke 1550 1660 1740 1800 1900 1970 2060 2130 2200 2300@) .

¢ 8 3415 3650 3830 3970 4180 4355 4540 4685 4850 5070(G)
445/ . K6 2800 2980 3150 3320 3480 3640 3810 3970 4120 42500) o 4430 a6250)
50R22.5 ¢ 8 6175 6570 6940 7310 7680 8030 8390 8740 9090 9370(J) 9780 10200(L)
385/ " ke 2750 2880 3060 3150 3350 3470 3650 3740 3850 4000 4100 42500) o
65R22.5 ¢ 8 6060 6380 6720 6940 7350 7650 8050 8230 8510 8820 9050 9370(J)
425/ . K6 3270 3430 3640 3750 3980 4130 4250 4440 4580 47500) | 4880 SIS0
65R22.5 ¢ 8 7210 7590 7990 8270 8740 9100 9370 9790 10100 10500(J) 10700 1400(L)
445/ " ke 3540 3720 3950 4125 4320 4470 4620H) 4820 4960 5150 5290 5600() .o
65R22.5 ¢ 8 7800 8230 8660 9090 9480 9870  10200(H) 10600 11000 1400 1700 12300(L)

oo K6 1550 1630 1710 1800 1860 1940 2000 2020 2090 21206) ., 2230 2300H) .
255/ 8 3415 3585 3765 3970 410 4275 4410 4455 4610 4675(G) 4915 5070(H)
70R22.5 KG

. 1650 1730 1820 1900 1980 2060 2120 2220 2300 2360(G) | .0 2450 25000H)

¢ 8 3640 3815 4005 4190 4370 4550 4675 4895 5065 5205(G) 5400 5510(H)

el 3u3 feaedns vary afadtvt <3 (kPA/PSI) Trfed 83 et Atwret (KG/LB)

620 660 690 720 760 790
20 95 105 10
KG
o 1160 1200 125008) 1300 1350 1400) | o
B 2550 2640 2755(E) 2865 2975 3085(F)
8R17.5HC
KG
R 1220 1270 1320 o 1380 1440 1500F) | o
i 2690 2800 2910(E) 3040 3170 3305(F)
KG
- 1650(8) o 1720 1790 1850(F) o 1920 1990 20606) ..
L8 3640(E) 3785 3930 4080(F) 4235 4390 4540(G)
10R17.5HC
K& 1750(E 1820 1890 1950(F) 2030 210 2180(G;
fifars © 7 B 3 ©) 135
s 3860(E) 4005 4150 4300(F) 4470 4640 4805(G)

-

¥
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Afgad W3 We I3g37d B3 3
TE™ ¥ e

TRA (THE TIRE AND RIM ASSOCIATION, INC.) H¢333d

feg eas figg ofedt I TP I 951 AV FFMITT L ea A AHTT BE B Tawa e o7w
AHT I | FUse foamar & wrferr 3 fast §® € v t wam @wi fiwet U o1 99| aradt arst
& " 3 <g & dt faeraw 7 ANTES Y3 der di

"3 A3T ‘3 TI3 918 IS Yo'El a-9A ¢ Trfegl BEl Fu Y Ig3rat 3 83 dhwi Hhwei |0
Wefaa w3 ¥ 90 =3 ofeq ydyarars ofeg

Aafen 83 w3 fo8a3w (Afaasr W) 737 ¢ T8 BE! Jod MW & Uss gaar sraHt & Aafen 83 w3 58530 (AfET3T W) 7T ¢ T8 BET Josgiv FWE & Uss g3 3aHt &
7e 39 fq orfeg €3 fiq gg3rg urdel sdt eanret wiet| * A¢ 39 faq orfeq €3 ffa gg37a urdet adt eanrel Aet| *

myts I o B3zt af'éeaw s I o B3 3t a?r%aaw
(MPH) e geom (MPH) ffegesm™
#1350 +7% et T adt 41350 +9% et 7 a4t
31340 +9% et 7T adt 31340 +16% et 7 &t
21330 +12% +10 psi 21330 +24% +10 psi
1320 +17% +15 psi 1320 +32% +15 psi
6310 +25% +20 psi 63102 +60% +30 psi
2635 +45% +20 psi 26352 +85% +30 psi
25 +55% +20 psi oty 2.5 +15% +30 psi
@ +75% +30 psi Ecidel] +140% +40 psi
wfgg +105% +30 psi Hafg? +185% +40 psi

Hg39 A3T ‘3 TI3 918, 75 MPH w1 ¥4 32 &3 318 33M® ysrel da-81 T fegl wel Fy Y gg3rai 3 $3 e Atyrai |0

Nefoqa w3 §y an =3 ofee ydyarars orfeg
e e e iy — e
491350 +7% et 7T adt 41350 +9% et T 5t
31340 +9% et T 5dt 31340 +16% et 7 5t
21330 +12% +10 psi 21330 +24% +10 psi
1320 7% +15 psi 1320 +32% +15 psi
6310 +25% +20 psi 63100 +60% +30 psi
2635 +45% +20 psi 26350 +85% +30 psi
25 +55% +20 psi gty 2,50 +115% +30 psi
gty +75% +30 psi EciCE] +140% +40 psi
Afgg +105% +30 psi Hafge +185% +40 psi

T4 H

* grgat 339’3 F9 freraw v ANTES YUz 5t I
feR yurEt afegt et fagur gad TRA €t AresreT fazmg e |

(1) feg B3 M3 g7 ¢ ™ ¢ gewe 3 &t ordte ¢ o5 W orfeq feawrs & orfeg vt . Tegs gt {39 TIRTe 9Te I © T HOTeY I3 Ry Ry 83 BE! 5831 I58 TE™ 95|

ez gzrg g Al wfgas Tam 357 fisd 341 5% =93 A TR 76

(2) feast =rfawri § T3 83 w3 fesedAs ey IHT III (1) 7€ BUST3 Ig3'9/53 ¢8S T §3 o=

(3) 5ty — 30 fifet & firnire 9 200 32 3 3 HEs 5 31 (2) A€ 8939 WuIfear yeans Y3 995 wEl 70 vam fes 7|
20 MPH 3 31 937t &, (1) W3 (2) © A3 I0 orfeq © witeasy 83 set e are
fesedms 3 20 psi 3 g adf & TR
flegst wet -2 ggare’ 3 S A
TEIR AT 3 793 ITE gt T3 M3 9g39 | got I8t oElR AeT fRY =93 we I wreiféar
w3 Sfafar feg )



fsay3r & Atz T79d

A3 Trddt
Double Coin 33t TBR (238 3 §H ISHH)
ofes fofues fsaws oddt aszdt 1, 2017

WAATH Yrys 995 HEL
397§ WIAHC I& T e § Hdge™ Double Coin SHafw®
TBR 'fed 31559 § U gas ardter 3| (faour a0 FETs @et
W detes fedacdt o Hudd |d A A3 Sied Saed
& JgATEte www.doublecointires.com ‘3 i) | frag arfeat
& WzAreNe ¥ g 3 gefenr famr 3 63 Double Coin 8
Ayt ge A 51
3973 BEt WIAASNE © AN Sam, St At fai wfsfaas Aeet
B FAT3TS FE Tt I
fai emiz €t wra3T &dt 13t ARet wE 39 fa Double Coin
T T TN 3 AEfHE & FaEwT 7= (Double Coin 7fEd
3®a Enirar AuSTe 13T fam), 3073 eviraT ydt 37 sfaw w3
gA3NYg o3 forer 32, g @ Wiwe § WgARce et AR 3
fomem 32, 7 3978 fgaa3 e war O o3 fame 321

Ao @ porfesr v Areardt 3t

a. 73 3 ufgst 538 faaas Double Coinzuad TBR rfed
3% &% Hudd 391

b. W ¥ AaesT € 7ga3 I 3
ATSt FEATELE 3 AS: www.doublecointires.com
Double Coin 3rde Y fegrer fay gH-1s 3:
info@doublecointires.com
fost:
Double Coin 31ad AaTe3™ AT fagrer
406 E. Huntington Drive, Suite 200
Monrovia, CA 91016

TIR gTIAFE IS HA T

A 3T JeHt fsrftdt ardtnit mast ydtwi gae

I3z feradde wode e Farde &
3t 5= Double Coin ®Tee 35w afeg Af IEts
gt TBR 2rfed @ wsa vt wiftaras Brie 31
mmamm(am)m
g yge &89 yers o3t afemm 3 w3 "NAY
(M3THE &7 de-4aT) i3 &t o3 fapur 31
333 Double Coin 38 OTR =rfeq fiae 85t ATd-ATHTS!
3 =93 a1 U5 figt 3 67 4w v fv Guaae faoHt AF
Double Coin gt figrant niarrg FaTfy3 oty ar 75|

3073 TfEg 1 &=, 2007 § A fen 3 ¥miE yale are Aa |

fer 3d ¢ wieg dt w3 fddt e et aza derg

a1 SO%QWMWM‘{@%WWWM
2t Double Coin TBR @1fed ardlerdt At A¥aTdt feg fia san
95 Yl 50% HS A3 s © Eavs Aafen 3 nidier 3 wier
%}(wsézrfeaﬁasam@favwaézrfeae’tgjaaw@

W3 %,," © favara Wi (1) w39 § wer & farfen fomr wier 3),

3* Double Coin 3978 f&a ges a1 FEwAfes TBR ofeg &
ﬁammwawmwww
gHEd Double Coin ed & f&a wfgdrfas Double Coin
35 TBR g 1553 e fed 38a3Ha 58 Double Coin
ofed 5% TaES a9 Bt der 1
93 39 $16.00 YEt feg Ig wféar w3 ASfiar & w3
TR i3t At |
A1 STA W3 B T96 © Wik ¢ fifierdt datt|

50% He3 gew'e, YWY I3 orfedt 3 g der 3 d%q,
WNIAAE & Te-aT (e B3 Féy o3t fomm), Tarar 3 Az
AT § 39 T Tfeq fanm 39 '3 7S &t i3 Al 381

* Excluding ST radial tires

b. 33 =rfed et Double Coin TBR &fed 1 fer
T TSI 9= 13 AR T6 7 I WAS <93 HaT A3 @ i
B35 gratarat A maTet fRe saH 3 @ 9196 ¥IE J e 96
(et IEt %" wa3e S s Sa), 31 wsal § faget & Gads
g 3 wiefestt o3t Areett| 3HY fige wigféaT, A fHer am
W3 A et 391375 g9 |

ez gan o fomg fad gaar 3

gewe & oIH3 € arsr Hger Double Coin & "yfosi 3
fsgmaz WaaReNe @ w3 7 WaAReNe &t 7 3 Hger
fenfsarg i3t feadt (R & wWe =), § HgAATHc T AN 3
furm a7€t 293-391 ¥8 A3 € 7% I 999 13T ARt | 3T
&% Double Coin §e%< T8 ofed € 35 f¥g wrgféar,
Ffifar 3 Yo Hige 8398 WA el ¢9A € §9783 & IFH
w3 fah 39 5y Tamt W3 AR T B gor3s TIW T

33 werfeet & Qergas

A 3073 WiaT v feq & WMAs %, & Quddht {3 &

3" I W3 get JEt 29341 3 T %, 35 yary I aret
37 50% 37T =73 BE I W3 fen e 3978 WFAAH
FE f63Wa3 & & 50% MT Jda grdter d A fed
3%&3INT rfeg & feforwrys st e oat dtnz, e orm
dtitzAnee e AN I 53 3Waardt gedl o8 ofes vt
B3 Hger 3395 AIATE G © HaTHd & gIHME qIat
StEt 31 7 3wEINT e & W3 $400.00 3, 373973
FE I $200.00 ? 57%-57% S3IH WIATENT ¢TH,
wgféar, §fifer w3 3a fan g dawi § 73 F It
3G&T3Hg rfea & yfggmar

f&q "3ma3HT" 5= Double Coin erfed #f 3f erfeg €t
AHs BEls RS I Ager d FF s Tfeg @uwatr &

J< @ o3 139, fea 9T ArEt3 e A 413 d5eladns
&% AHTE giewrel @rdt w3 aeEy v orfed) ¥ gey
=5 69 otW3 e orfed Atana ot Ae 3,3F W3
ﬁvw%awénﬁﬁaﬁaaguawml

fen T3 T weAs yTs o3 fan 5wt ofeg d gey
T AN I Double Coin € T3t ewrar 29 a3 Ar=ar|

fegwddt dt gz aza sdt aaet 3

wiszrfis fumret 7t orfes e sams, I fgd gaa:
A3 € T (Jaeg, 3&3vi, gare , fewiiae gar, wife AH3)
H&ET, 299, AT HaT|
I € I3 T, I Sfar, 87 mils
AiUSHY, 153293, Ta=d3, Bruadt, Jfifar, 96
3N, 7t aTe3 HgfdaT At Shrgiar)
=95 € WS AfEst
yfas %, dsfena ¢ amie 7t yarg e At 3t &
Sfes afea © foys § gese wet feg ofeg Yo 9as
Tt Saedt 3 foame 5 e wes & gefen famr
gt orfeg (Gergae: A TfEg 83 AeE foad) |
feg 1 7AW © 9'ds U3 918 95 o o UFem 3 O (5) 7
firvrer A% yfgst g8 918 78 (OptiGreen SmartWay®-
Yrfe3 83umet 83 7 Ams) Wik &dt A3 AR 9w

. feg mifi3 3794t frge weretfes mee,ds3T, Narta W3 Wa
e fee wrar 36t F il St wm AssT, Yafnd wdam
widtaT & Bag afAes o3 7 98T I 219s 3 293
fom &t orfeq & fem =79 Tvra a=a &t oft3 fam 3
"WITAC &7 I HaT" (N/A) A "IN Waas" (F5H)
ufest St ot a1 =7 133 A RS arfea 3

e I, 5aATs, At wifsafys funret, 35 fod gaa:
Taues vt feam,wetfes fimmsfesile,
=t "iit3Es, 5aRE Zed 7 4E;
2% WH3%s, SAATT 32 A
aifeg € o153 =93, MEeT weas! fely € <a3;
aifegt @ gest At grodt miaTdt § HarSer
At feq =95 3 g f<9 giHeT aaar;
SIAET HI-AS9T it AaTat Igs TBR 2rfed e IfemT
ydas de 13 32 3 femrar, wigféar w3 ¥ fier Aier &t wo31
Y € wre A =43, wmfe, 7 gt
W& A i SSAG |
Double Coin &1fed §&78< T dded! 3 foame 3 amE
ofeq 39 mHardt 7is |15t aret 3: (Gerads: rfeg féug,
HiSe, At §efHer yeras) | 7 AHe o3t oTet merdt orfeg &t
A3 I S O g9 3, 3t fed § WigAne adt o3 AT
A € wre, wafegr, AE-ATHTS € %43 8
UreMETsd i UfdTTHT 5aATS |

DOUBLE COIN 7 A& afifer arddt

19 W 2017 3 ya't, A5Tdt 2017 € 18 I3 4 foafis
DOT ® &% ATdt™T Double Coin dfHar & DOT# &8 TamTet
aret fagwre st 3 A3 Arsst &t firre st ufodl, et ws St
T3 H3-A3 I35 SE IrIardt M3 AHardH HEL 100% Tt
fédt et # &€t wfaaras Double Coin 31%3 afifer et
A9 gaer I 3 fan a9/ & Y31 HIr8er I, 3F Double Coin
W& § J5E get vizAa afifer s et werfesft sgem:

303 qrgel Ia

IZ YT M 7 YfgTTHS saATs & geyst it ’iv &t
fewaz a4t fée, fen wet Quaas v At wsfoeaft 3073 3
&g 531 & 3 At fan ofée 7t §1%9 9% Double Coin
& 392 get yfsfousy, aver 7t AnEs 995 o wifgara 54t
3, fags g en are 3 fewrer| qet & ofes, d 973 daft 3

DOUBLE COIN afifer ® &

DOUBLE COIN afitar its
TBR (DOUBLE COIN)
8, 8.5R17.5 $15.00
8R19.5 $15.00

%

9,10, 11IR17.5 $20.00
9,10R22.5 $40.00
11R22.5, 24.5 $65.00, $70.00
12R22.5,24.5 $70.00
215, 235/75R17.5 $15.00
225, 245, 265 $30.00
245, 265/75R22.5 $15.00
255, 275/70R22.5 $65.00
295/75R22.5 $65.00
295/80R22.5 $65.00
285/75R24.5 $75.00
315/80R22.5 $65.00
385, 425, 445/65R22.5 $65.00

fe@a zrety

10.00R20 $50.00

faafu3 3, foawa @ fezizae 3 grag o@r3i gaq, A= feg
WAEH d AFer 7t faH 99 391 Ax BE wder § Age 31 fan
R arers fav fog wrdd for ois & orfdest sdt 3¢t fa orfeg
@ WASH T &dt § Aaet| fea =3 3078 98 wTH A dat mfgarg
o1, 3 3973 9% T Ja A I S 90 7 99 YA 9 d

e g5 feg M3 o3t e mudtar, dssr, Harta W3 g
wHdar feg o 3€t 3

Tdderniz
feg orfeg & vyt yat ys &3 fifeaht g3z aa it I w3
sHofes A gzanyan I et I ae I3 fumet e das
feye Sa1 A€ /7 DOT # TraT EgATEt e fogwe &t
3 7t yate @ frdt waws (B ydte o AEI arIT
feslfen 3) 35 7w 3 o2 32 wdte R ywe 3 fast faanre
& DOT fiy3t =ast Arestti Double Coin afifaTh & 8ya
feyrg w3rag DOT fosgwre €t firdt 3 wf ydte & st wsmra
(B3t ydte v REs orag fessfen 3) 37 At €t firvre
SEt 5% g =9 3 yd Har3g Tdd fedt et
Aafwr 3312t
I T 2 afste Ae At Audt § oams @ a3t foq® Ager &
"SI EEBHE/ETIHIS ® I1ds Tfed T &% & | TI6
19 Ha © Ngwes A Tfed UBd9s & s a9 |
YJE 37 339 © 9% 1fEd T MAgHIT| TIs Y
HBd ¢ e it Tfed uSaas o uwe Jd |
a1%3 WgféaT gaa rfeg/fan A e ferede | firge feim 3
3 fingmret Y3 fenasiv § afeq wige g rdter 31
a 32 fout €3 38t ofeat & Wi 5as & MRS
%w@&mzuﬁwﬁaweaﬂﬁaﬁw
fa¥ g foarme € MRS
ofeg e uie| g9g, a3, T9g, e, f3wae arett
Figt 3, Tfeat § mitsHled 3 fewm® wigAd 35 mph
(55 km/h) 3 firer Afys 99 |— g3 firer §%
Afufger ¥ a3t = fevgdtor e w13 aisla aams
fi fx ofieg Tr.zee A1 gat & wes3T T St 3

DOUBLE COIN

406 E. Huntington Drive, Suite 200
Monrovia, CA 91016
1-888-226-5250
www.DoubleCoinTires.com
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Monrovia, CA 91016 USA
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